AR-C CONVECTION OVEN

A-PDF Merger DEMO : Purchase

rom www.A-

.Ccom 1o remove ewatermarkl

STANDARD RANGE.

1/4" FLOAT NUT

NOTE: FOR TOP SECTION PARTS - SEE

TERMINAL BLOCK SPARK IGNITION [ 3/8 NPT x 3/8 CC SOLENOID 90" PILOT VALVE |3/8 NPT x 3/8 CC| FLAME SWITCH
MODULE BRASS ELBOW (NON ADJ.) BRASS FITTING ;
THERMOSTAT TIMER ROCKER SWITCH THERMOSTAT DIAL TIMER KNOB 3/16” COMPRESSION
NUT
3/16” FERRULE ORIFICE HOOD ORIFICE ELBOW DOOR SWITCH AMERICAN SPEED NUT

©

N

5 5

Vi

s

NAME PLATE

@



http://www.a-pdf.com

AR-C Parts Breakdown

ITEM #| PART # | REF PART# DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
1 A42022 10016 SHOULDER BOLT 5" $1.00
2 A91202 1314 BLOWER BAFFLE $54.08
3 A43023 10004 SPACER (LONG) $8.52
4 A91010 1311 MOTOR MOUNTING PLATE $62.80
5 A44001 10017 1/4" - 20 FLOAT NUT $0.47
6 A91011 1326 MOTOR GUARD $25.11
7 A91004 10403 MOTOR $580.00
8 A43026 10001 SPACER (SHORT) $2.93
9 A42004 10015 SHOULDER BOLT 1-3/4 $0.40

10 A91200 10405 BLOWER $43.62
11 A13100 10416 POWER CHORD $12.99
12 A80110 10480 REGULATOR (NAT) $32.00

A80011 10481 REGULATOR (LPG) $32.00
13 A10012 10402 TERMINAL BLOCK $15.50
14 A99711 1328 COMPONENT MOUNT PANEL $14.50
15 A10006 10414 SPARK MODULE $55.50
16 A28014 10019 3/8 NPT X 3/8 CC BRASS FITTING $14.00
17 A80101 10415 SOLENOID VALVE $72.50
18 A29303 10000 90° PILOT VALVE ADJUSTABLE $7.00
19 A28038 10009 3/8 NPT X 3/8 CC BRASS ELBOW $11.00
20 A15037 10101 MANIFOLD PIPE (CONV) $67.60
21 A10005 10401 FLAME SWITCH $161.00
22 A11105 10404 KX THERMOSTAT $89.10
23 A60001 10408 TIMER $34.00
24 A99712 1330 THERMOSTAT BRACKET $19.30
25 A99710 1327 CONTROL PANEL $160.00
26 A10009 10406 ROCKER SWITCH 3 POSITION $24.20
27 A10011 10407 INDICATOR LIGHT $15.00
28 A32012 10440 THERMOSTAT BEZEL $10.19
29 A32005 10411 THERMOSTAT DIAL $7.50
30 A32017 10409 TIMER KNOB $7.50
31 A28020 10428 3/16" COMPRESSION NUT $2.00
32 A28017 10427 3/61" SLEEVE $0.50
33 A11118 11001 ORIFICE BELL (NAT PILOT ORIFICE) $2.00

A11110 11002 ORIFICE BELL (LPG PILOT ORIFICE) $2.00
34 A11104 10413 OVEN PILOT ASSEMBLY (NAT) $30.00
35 A14000 10469 OVEN BURNER $40.00
36 A14037 10474 AIR SHUTTER $4.50
37 A29000 11039 ORIFICE HOOD #39 (NAT) $2.00

A29001 11052 ORIFICE HOOD #52 (LPG) $2.00
38 A99713 1341 OVEN ORIFICE BRACKET $15.65
39 A24000 10442 ORIFICE ELBOW $14.00
40 A99517 10122 DOOR SWITCH BRACKET (SPECIFY STYLE) $32.83
41 A99518 10123 DOOR SWITCH BRACKET (FOR 60" UNITS ONLY) $74.75
42 A10008 10412 DOOR SWITCH (LEVER STYLE) $42.35

A10003 DOOR SWITCH (PLUNGER STYLE) $42.35
43 A53021 1315 SNORKEL TUBE ASSY $102.25
44 A31007 1320 OVEN RACK GUIDE - L/H $20.95

A31008 10502 OVEN RACK GUIDE - R/H $20.95
45 A31006 10501 OVEN RACK $120.00
46 A99707 1322 DOOR GASKET (TOP & BOTTOM) $50.00
47 A99708 1323 DOOR GASKET (SIDES) $48.00
48 A38000 10499 AMERICAN RANGE NAME PLATE $13.00
49 A44003 10601 SPEED NUT $0.50
50 A99651 1109-36  |DOOR FRAME ASSEMBLY $330.00
51 A99698 70377 COMPONENT BRACKET (FOR 36" UNIT) $25.00

A99699 70979 COMPONENT BRACKET (FOR 60" UNIT) $30.00
52 A48002 POP RIVETS $0.25
53 A99570 1024 SIDE PANEL (L/H) $446.60

A99569 SIDE PANEL (R/H) $446.60
54 A39007 LABEL, DECAL AR-C $26.00




